B.A. IN HISTORY

B.A. in History 1

Code Title

Major in History (B.A.)

HIS 290 Introduction to History

HIS/POS/PHI 491 Applied Humanities Seminar

Choose four from the following Core history courses:
HIS 302 History of Sexuality in the United States
HIS 305G The Cold War
HIS 310 History of Ancient Greece
HIS 311 History of Ancient Rome
HIS 320K History and the Human Environment
HIS 328G Muslim Women in History
HIS 333 Crime and Punishment in the United States
HIS 354 Modern Europe
HIS 356 Modern Middle East

Electives from all history courses:

Code Title
Major

General Education *

Electives

Total Credits

Credits

16

Credits
38
48-56
28-36
122

* Courses whose number is followed by a letter fulfill a General Education requirement.

Students may not declare a B.A. in History and a Minor in History.



