B.A. IN HISTORY

Code	Title	Credits
Major in History (B.A.)		
HIS 290	Introduction to History	2
HIS/POS/PHI 491	Applied Humanities Seminar	4
Choose four from the following Core history courses:		
HIS 302	History of Sexuality in the United States	
HIS 305G	The Cold War	
HIS 310	History of Ancient Greece	
HIS 311	History of Ancient Rome	
HIS 320K	History and the Human Environment	
HIS 328G	Muslim Women in History	
HIS 333	Crime and Punishment in the United States	
HIS 354	Modern Europe	
HIS 356	Modern Middle East	
Electives from all history	/ courses:	16
Code	Title	Credits
Major		38
General Education *		48-56
Electives		28-36
Total Credits		122

^{*} Courses whose number is followed by a letter fulfill a General Education requirement. Students may not declare a B.A. in History and a Minor in History.